
Область
Територіальна 

громада

Тип громади                                                                   
(міська, селищна, 

сільська)

Медведівська сільська
Бобрицька сільська
Шевченківська сільська
Калинопільська селищна
Шполянська міська
Золотоніська міська
Христинівська міська
Степанецька сільська
Новодмитрівська сільська
Монастирищенська міська 
Білозірська сільська

Вакансії

1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1

Черкаська

11

1
1

1
12

ІНФОРМАЦІЯ                                                                                                                                                                                   
щодо потреби в наборі на посади ПОГ


